Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
IDEAL FOR:
basement, garage, bathroom, dining room, kitchen,
living room, workshop, pool, shower, vestibule,
hospital, hotel, factory, commercial space,  restaurant,
solarium, greenhouse
MANUFACTURING

23
6,5mm
2'
600mm
  1/4"
6,5mm
2'
600mm
  1/4"
Stelpro reserves the right to modify descriptions, manufacturing specifications or prices without prior notice. No returns accepted on optional-colour products.
For all the latest models and prices, please refer to our website at www.stelpro.com.
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
PRODUCT DIMENSIONS (FT) AREA POWER AMPERAGE WEIGHT PRICE
CODE WIDTH LENGTH FT2 WATTS AMPERAGE KG LB
240/208 VOLTS
SECM2W0150S012 2 6 12 150/113 0.6/0.5 1.2 2.6 273.00
SECM2W0300S025 2 13 25 300/225 1.3/1.1 1.8 4.1 285.00
SECM2W0400S033 2 17 33 400/300 1.7/1.4 2.3 5.1 300.00
SECM2W0500S042 2 21 42 500/375 2.1/1.8 2.7 6.0 341.00
SECM2W0600S050 2 25 50 600/450 2.5/2.2 3.2 7.0 362.00
SECM2W0750S063 2 31 63 750/563 3.1/2.7 3.8 8.5 375.00
SECM2W0850S071 2 35 71 850/638 3.5/3.1 4.3 9.4 401.00
SECM2W1000S083 2 42 83 1000/750 4.2/3.6 5.0 10.9 422.00
SECM2W1100S092 2 46 92 1100/825 4.6/4 5.4 12.0 468.00
SECM2W1250S104 2 52 104 1250/938 5.2/4.5 6.1 13.3 490.00
SECM2W1375S115 2 57 115 1375/1031 5.7/5 6.6 14.5 525.00
SECM2W1500S125 2 63 125 1500/1125 6.3/5.4 7.2 15.9 549.00
SECM2W1750S146 2 73 146 1750/1313 7.3/6.3 8.4 18.5 584.00
SECM2W2000S167 2 83 167 2000/1500 8.3/7.2 9.3 20.6 651.00
SECM2W2250S188 2 94 188 2250/1688 9.4/8.1 10.5 23.1 686.00
SECM2W2400S200 2 100 200 2400/1800 10.0/8.7 11.2 24.6 719.00
SECM2W2500S208 2 104 208 2500/1875 10.4/9 11.7 25.6 740.00
SECM2W2625S219 2 109 219 2625/1969 10.9/9.5 12.3 27.0 750.00
SECM2W2750S229 2 115 229 2750/2063 11.5/9.9 12.8 28.2 761.00
SECM2W2875S240 2 120 240 2875/2156 12.0/10.4 13.5 29.6 801.00
SECM2W3000S250 2 125 250 3000/2250 12.5/10.8 14.0 30.9 842.00
SECM2W3250S271 2 135 271 3250/2438 13.5/11.7 15.3 33.6 882.00
SECM2W3500S292 2 146 292 3500/2625 14.6/12.6 16.6 36.4 922.00
TECHNICAL DRAWINGS
ACCESSORIES
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION PRICE
STCNPW5 single programming thermostat for heating cable 187.00